®
PORTABLE HONES
AND ACCESSORIES
FOR INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
P O R T A B L E  H O N E S  A N D  A C C E S S O R I E S
Where Performance Star ts
Page
SNJ-10 ..........................................................................2

Extensions.
See Stone Sets Table on Page 124.
How To Order
Drive Shanks
Part
Number
AN-26A*
mm
76
in
3
SN-75 Portable Hone assembled
with Stone Set, Drive Shank, and
305 mm (12") Shaft Extension.
102 mm (4") stone length.
Will hone bores up to
533 mm (21") long as shown;
order additional Shaft Extensions
for longer bores.
Requires 13 mm (1/2") chuck capacity.
Shipping weight: 1,4kg (3 lb.)
SNR-185 Portable Hone
Remote-Feed Midget Hone
I.D. Range:
44mm – 51mm
1.750" –  2"
SNR-185 Remote-Feed Midget Hone
as supplied, except for Stone Set,
which must be ordered separately.
Will hone bore lengths up to
279 mm (11") as shown. Additional
Shaft Extensions available for honing
longer bores. Requires 13 mm (1/2")